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Jason Sergeant <jason.sergeant@ci.evansville.wi.gov>

Evansville - Update Report #6
Jackson McMahan <jackson.mcmahan@cciwi.com> Fri, Oct 21, 2022 at 11:50 AM
To: Jason Sergeant <jason.sergeant@ci.evansville.wi.gov>, Dan Schmitt <dschmitt@msa-ps.com>, Carter Arndt
<carndt@msa-ps.com>, Carson Johnson <cjohnson@msa-ps.com>
Cc: Clinton Wallisch <clinton.wallisch@cciwi.com>, Jessica Daniels <jessica.daniels@cciwi.com>

Happy Friday Team,

 

I do not have any update pictures from this week for you.  What I do have are a list of activities that will be taking place on
site next week.

Ideal Midwest back on site to shred topsoil for placement @ the ballfields
Ideal Midwest to begin trucking in and placing sand for the baseball/softball fields as well as placing shredded
topsoil
Drain tile to be installed under the pool next week as well
Neuman pools to begin installing underground piping for the pool
Oak village on site late next week to spread topsoil on soccer fields
Temp fence being installed around the West half of the site next Thursday

 

Have a great weekend everyone!

 

Thanks,

 

Jackson McMahan
Field Superintendent

C: 608.228.0649

O: 608.362.2912
F: 608.313.9555

CORPORATE CONTRACTORS INC.
3800 Milwaukee Rd, Suite 200
Beloit, WI 53511

CCIWI.COM

WE ARE CCI! (video)

This e-mail is intended solely for the person or entity to which it is addressed and
may contain confidential and/or privileged information. Any review, dissemination,
copying, printing or other use of the e-mail by persons or entities other than the
intended addressee is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please
contact the sender immediately and delete the material from any computer.

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/3800+Milwaukee+Rd,+Suite+200+%0D%0ABeloit,+WI+53511?entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.cciwi.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=17BF7l3z1nA&t=7s
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